

MAT SUIT No 381 of 2024

Reg. No. 381 of 2024

CNR-WBBK05000-856-2024

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 11 Dtd. 19-02-2026

Today is fixed for ex-parte argument.

Petitioner files hazira.

Argument is heard in full from the Ld. Advocate for the petitioner.

Fix- 10-03-2026 for ex-parte order.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura